
DELINQUENT TAX LIST
The following I* the delinquent tax

lint for Franklin County for I91S a '4
turned over to the Commissioners by
Sheriff H. A. Kearney, showing tho*c
who have not paid their taxes for,
191S and the amount they owe:

DUNN TOWNSHIP 0
C R A I ford
B R Alford
C R Alford
N B Alford
B P Alford
H P Alford
H G Allen
B S Alford
A T Batton
A M Brantley
J D Bedding field
J D Bunn '

George Carter
Dick Carter
H G Conn
J L Denton
C E Debnam
Mrs Emma Duke
C G Grice
F L Harbison .

R J Hicks * /
E Clyde Jone**
J R Joyner
R H May-
Mullen Bros
J R Massey .

L V Mullen
S C Mullen
L. D Mullen
iVu:!en Dodson Co
Charlie Medlin
B R Medlin
J W Morgan
Vance Medlin
A B Medlin
F P Medlin
H B Medlin
Mrs Ida Marshburn
F P Mullen
M H Privett
S> J Privett
J W Perry
Is k. Perry
M T Perry
L S Pearce
Elvris Parrish
U I. Pool
J C Pearce
1 G Pearce
A M Perry
H R Perry
G A Perry
J F Perry
J B Perry
J E Perry
D H Price
Mrs D H Price
W H Parish
G D Pearce
C "E Pearce
Adda Pearce
L P Pearce
H K Pearce
Clement Pearce

S D Stallings

Roman Upchurch

Sam Winstead
Thos WoojJlief
P L Wheless
H J Wlggs
Allen Weathersby
KrhesT Aaams
Will Allen
Ollie Anderson
Roy Baimi
Harvey Clemons
Arthur Cotton
Charlie Faisen
Charlie Heggins
James Hamrick
Al Hinton
Wm Horton
Sandy Jones
J H Jones
Bennie Johnson
James Mitchell
Wm McCormack
Charlie Parks
Lewis Rogers
Ben Smith
Major' Weaver

$404.51

HARRIS .TOWNSHIP
H C Ayscue
R L Ayscue
B S Alford
J L Barnett
R I Darham
G H Cooper
C A Clifton
J L Denton
J W Demon
A D Denton
Noel Hagwood
Hugh King
Louie M I^ambert
J D May
L W Mark*
W L Odom
E t) Pope
I-ranch Perry
Mrs Tlsha Perry
Mr* v; c Lmstfell
J'Strickland
W P Tant
J G Williams
Lef W tikes
Mrs hJlla Woodard
J W Young
Mose Anderson
Abram Austin
James Conyer»

avisne Davis
b uavik*"

8.71
6.10
6.90
4.09
4.05
3.75
3.01
2.34
3.69
2.78
3.27
3.88
3.49
2.38

10.64
2.44
2.70
2.70
2.92

y .61;
3.72
2.52
2.44
2.78
**

10.23
4.65
2.30
2.30
2.30

Dorsett Dennis
Wm Duraton »

Boyd Prarier -r^r

Charlie Glover
Ivan Herman
Jas Harris
Jarvis Jones
Garfield Kearney
Mrs Denah Melton
W L McPerson
R A Martin
Auburn Perry
Amos Perry
Sol Williams Jr.
Junnie Walker

2 .?:>
2.78
2.49

2.30
2.65
2.30
2.30
2.80
.35

2.30
.58
.99

2.30
2.34
4.14 »

= -
YOUNG8VILAJS TOWNSHIP

j SEES** '1M\J F C.U.U 9.77
K. ... .

w T Cappell
W J Estis
J W Emory
F H Howell
Luther Haywood
C D Haywood
Henry Harrison
F T Harris
Wm Holliday
J H Holliday
L M King
W C Lowry
J FMarshall
F M Mitchell
J Allison Pearce
Ed Pearce
R A Perry
M C Pretty
G W Renu
Southside T Co
Henry Walters
R W Wiggins
Cary Wilkes
Ij; White
A W Wright
E W Young
Matthew Alston
Willie Atkinson
W S Bailey
Leslie Battle
Jno H Beal
Collier Branch
Arthur Braddy
Munn Cannady
Ferman Cannady
Willie Crews
Richd Chaproit
Chas Cooke
Willie Dunston
S S Debnam
Ed Fowler
Nick Fowler
E G Gill
Norman Green
Joe Greei*.
Powell Green
David Hayes
O W M Hayes
Will Harris
W E Harris
Moses Harris
Tom Holder
Bill hicks
Dave Jenkins
Matthew Jeffreys
Dave J Jones
Alex Jones
Aaron Jones
Matthew Joyner
Howard Knight
Arthur Kearney
Charles Kearney
Shepherd Kearney
Joe H Kearney
Aaron Kearney
Genua Lawrence
Elvlns Laws .

ilobt Long
Lee McKnight
Tom McGhee
Willie McGhee
Gordon Mangum
Jim Mitchell
Wm Mitchell
Plummer Wlndor
Lonnie Petiford
George Peppers
A P Penny
Robt Pully _Jlmuile Pearete
Willie Perry
B T Perry
De» atalliiifca
Albert Splvey
J A Telfair
[Jack Thomas
Junius TEonias^
Pomp Teagley
Hoyle Tome
Henry Wilder
Henry Williamson
Edgar Williams
Sonnie Williams
Sam Winston
Lewis Winston
Willie Winston
Henrie Yarboro
Genna Yarboro
E Y Y'arboro
Jim Yarboro

FRANKLINTON TOWNSHIP
Newton Alford
W B Anstead C
W J Alford *

G R Allen
T J Bledsoe
S H Bailey
Mrs R M Bailey
Joo _H Bailey
B F Britt
Jlf Brown
Wyatt Conyera
H B Conyerr
J N Conn
Mrs F 8 Cooke
O W Duke
fc G Dickerson
L A Evans

E Evans
R B Faulkner
G R Fisher
W E Fisher
B A Fuller
E G Ellington
Andrew Gibbs
Bobbltt C Gooch
F T Hendricks
H T Hlght
B T Harris
Rule B Hendricks
J E Henley
J H Jones
A S Kearney '

E O Kearney
W W King
Win I^asstter
W H Morton
D W Morris

Mrs Bettle P Mitchiner
Willie Perry
J l> Pergerson

In Q Pceddy
R O Phelps
Z J Phelps*
A F Puraell

>
-

J T Reagan
Metta l.ulali Htoberson
Dr W W Staley and W H Allen
C H Tomlinson \
Jas Tilley
Lewis Wilson
Jas EWM»r
O.H-Wood Est
Q L Wilkins -

A B J Wester
W P Whit*
J E Wicker
Norman Allan
Jas Alston
C L Alston
Jas H Bland
0111s Brodls

RJchd Bass
Charlie Bass
3ns Blacknali
Abrani (.'lark
Nathan Cooke
5a 8 M Cooke
Mangmn Cooke
Nathan Cooke
Sidney Collins
Wm Debnam
Ernest Davis
i-Ernest Davis
Rlchd David
Ulus David
Hend Kgtrton Jr
David Egertou
'Alex Egerton
Hagwood Ellis
Sam Edwards
Otis C Fuller
Den Foster
Robt Green
Wilber Hawkins
Wes Hawkins
J T Harvey
(Billie Henderson
Julius Henderson
Joe Harris
L T Hill
Robt Hunt
.Enoch Jones
Henry Dill Kearney
J B Kearney
Wm Kearney ,

Eylus Kearney ,

Hugh Leonard
Arthur Morning
'John Percy Mangum
Henry McKuight
James Mitchiner Jr
Edw J Neal
Green Person
Dellun Person
Ben Person
Fred Person
jJesse J Person
Clayton Person
J D Perry
Andrew Perry
Annie Perry
Sonnie Perry
Bunn Perry
David Perry
jThurman Perry
Doreey Perry
Sue Perry
Mock Perry
(Jere M Perry * ^Leon Rogers * ^
Charles Roberts
J E Samuel
R R Simming
I unnie Shaw
Hugh Shaw-
Anderson Shaw-
Jesse Scott
Ltaniel Shackleford
Robt Taylor
Dorsey Timberlake
Ollie White
Alex White
Press White
Isiah White
'N W Walker
Tom Wilson
Ernest Wilder »

*

David Wilder
Henry Wilder .I

I Irwin Williamson
sonT H Williams

Willie Willfariifameon
Moses Williaihs

$691.27

HAVESVILLE TOWNSHIP
Ed Burnett 2-30
W A Bartholomew 4.63
J T Duke .#+
D F Faulkner 2J2JL
R E Lee 2.55
W W Pace 2.30
C J Winn 5.65
Horace Alston 1.42
W A Cooke , 2.90
Sidney Dunston 2.30
Nick Foster Jr 2.41
Jonas Hayes _ 2.30
Dan Crockett Jones 1.36
iVann Lewis .94
Carter Mayes "

. 2.30
Walter Mitchell 2.30
James Manson 2.49
C P Perry .42
Willie Williams 2.30
Hence Williams 3.51

$48.02

SANDY CREEK TOWNSHIP
B M Brewer 5.15
Paul Edwards 5.15
J T Pinch 7.04
B C Gupton 5.85
N L Gupton 6.18
8 L Hale 4.82'd J Hunt 3HHT
L T Hoyle 11.30
I H Hayes 5.15
J T Hayes 5.15
R E Joyner 4.55
J L Loyd 6.34
L L Loyd 2.40
John Marshall 9.95
J L Mosely 8.17,TJIIjali*Matthews 4.55
Cade Parrish 6.87
W H Parrish 5.98
J H SUnback 9.95
D P Thompson .

* 5.15
C H Wester 8.08
Robert Anderson 10.38
Alice Alston 4.52
Robert Alston 10.82
John B Alston , 17.05
Adam Alston 4.55
Jack Br^wn 2.55
Collin Bruce 5.44
Charles Branch 1.41
Graham Branch 4.55
J H Cheek 8.00

IIen ry 'fl unUi o n .

Harrey Dunston 6.44
Ed Davis 8.55
-A* D*ri» 7 . 8,8»
Autllunj Da»l»

6.76
Jas Eaton 5.78
Aaron Foster .35
Tom Foster « 4 28
Ed Fogg 4.55
Percy Fogg 5.0g
Clayton Freeman 5.84
N'Ick Foster .85
Harry Orlssom 8.00
8am Homer » g.32
Henry Hargrove 6.63
Btllle Hayes 5.1B
Jim Jones 4 Q6
Willie Jenkins

_ 5.15Primus Jones 10.62
Giles Jackson V i 45Ollyer Long £ 44Billy T Massenburg 4 55Willis Perry - ,

.

7 JoJe»«e Perry 515Jno A Perry 527

9'»S5.451
6.58
2.52
8.29
B 151
5.60
2 22

Jr 5^32
4.55
5.54
S.63
5.45
7.53
5.55
6.44
1.19
S.5J
6.69

$474.42

gold mine Township
E Z fiurnett 1.44
I! Cleveland Denton 3.S0
B F Ford 5.55 1
Jno D Gupton 5.97
R. M Oupton 3.80
Sam G Gupton 5.80
Thos B Gupton 5.62
1. Clyde Hollingsworth 5.15
Ihos C House * 4.44
Marshall l.assiter 20.47
¦R E Turner . 4.62
Gus Alston
J N Alston
Henderson Best 4.2i
Ronu Burt 3.80
B W Daniel 3.80
Ed Dautrldge 3.80
Joe'Ebrum i 4.18
Elijah Green <$,80
Ed Gupton 4.70
Rowland Hill 3.80
Willie Johnson 3.80
Matthew Keith , 4.53
Chas Perry 4.02
Frank Perry 5.46
I'ete Peterson 3.80
Wm Strickland 3.80
Arch Thomas 3.80
Chert Tiner . 4.18
Jas H Williams 7.23
John H Williams 3.80
Plummer Williams 3.80
Plummer Williams .52
Ned Yarboro . 3.99

$170.31

CEDAR ROCK TOWNSHIP
"Bud Aycock 4.41
J M Bartholomew 4.10
Frank Bartholomew 5.64
Ed Bowden 7.32
li D Bunn . 5.64
H C Bunn . 6.04
J H Bunn 4.10
L L Collins . 1

B C Collins 4.10
01 lie Dorsey 3.20
S £> Harrison 23.67
W G Inscoe 3.45
G B Leonard ... 6.51
J T Mitchell 4.96
JL T Ji*nn . 3.28
O G PeVry 4^
H R Smith 4 97

A Wnnrt 1

George Alston 8.86
Joe Arrlngton 3.35
Ned Anderson "TT34
n>¥l<l 8-20
Joe Brodie 4.10
Eunice Batten 4.10
Frank Boyd 3.20
^Hutfh-Coppedg* 4»7v-
Junius Crews ,.4 29
Ellerson Davis
J q D>¥is ,.4.10
Sam Davis 4.67
Roy Evans 4.09
Buck Gill 4.41
Eddie Harris 7.1$Algie Harris 4.20
George Hunter 4.56
Raleigh Hudson 3.20
Ben Howell 4.70
Stewart Johnson 3.20
F. H Lancaster 3.20
George Moses . 4.8o
Oliver Neal 4.34
W P Neal 4.88
Guilford Perry. 6.54
Frank' Perry 4»10
Albert Perry 3.57
Wm Rogers 4.70
Mack Robertson 4.70
Eillle Scott 4.56
*E J Sills 4.10
Rud Spivey 5.33
Colonel Spivey J 6.44
Allen Smith 3.20
George Strickland 4.10
Peter Stewart 1.48
Stephen Soloman 4.10
George D. Terrell 4.81
John Williamston 3.z0'
}iug Williamston 3.20
Nathan Wheless 4.5i
John B. Williams 5.03
L P Wooten 4.70
Scofleld Wilkins 3.20
Raymond Jones 6.34

$306.06

^
CYPRESS CREEK TOWNSHIP

J~H Griftfn 2.04
Walter Grissom a.30
O S .Laster 3.95
M M, Moon 2.30
D M Stokes 2.65
W A Wilder f 3.45
A N Wilder 4.48
Dave Branch 4.48
Walter Cbeek .

, 5.50
Friday Davis 2.30
Wm Harris 3.57
Horrace Goodwin . 3.30
Isaac Harris 4.3®
Cal Harris 3 57

||Wm Perry
Dock Spivey Jr 2.301
'harttagmttb
JaTirerTonret

7 M
Bill Wheless " 13.87

$85.40 |
LOUISBURG TOWNSHIP

W H Aycock . 5.31
W J Ayscue ( 16.73
W M Ayscue . V 1.15
George Bluot 6.87Bull Motor Co 11.16R C Casseh _ 5.60W H Card "

10.068 J Edens 3.33w a Hal* 4.S3W M Joyner 6.60J 8 Lumkln ^ 16.60B T Lawler \ v 6.81
Rev John London 14.84J H Marshall' 9.82C D Macon 4.40

W B Merritt 8.40
A E Mitchell
Charlie Moss
J H Myers
W N Pearce
Hugh Pully . ...

Ellis Ramey *"

E I- Rovte
G W Renn
L, B Strickland
Julia "Scptt
J A Turner
C E Turner
Fi H Williams
G W Wenborne
L C Wright
J M Young
S. W. Young
E F Yarborough
Lessle Allen
Early Allen
TIlnrllH AllBUv
Tom Allen
Cooke Allen
Charlie Alston
Harvey Alston
Jas Alston
Anderson Alston
Lazurus Alston
Stephen Alston
L T Anderson
Frederick Arrendele
Tliestrice Arrendele
Robert- Arrendele
Willie Bailey
Eddie Bell
Willie Bridgers
Willie Branch
Wm P Branch
Isaac Branch
Nat Branch
J C Branch
Ollie Burwell
David Carpenter
June Chavis
Eetsy Chanelhouse
Nathan Clements
Henry Clements
Ira Clements
Ed Clifton
Jno Coppedge
Ernest Day
Willie Daniel
Louis Daniel
Owen Davis
Jas A Davis
EsBle Davis
Herman Davis
Jao E Davis
John DavlB
Tom Davis
Joe Davis
Jno Davis
Sidney Davis
Jno Wesley Davis
Frank Davis
Wm Davis
Geo Davis
Orange Davis
Chester Dent
Geotta Dent
Joe Dent
Elijah Debnam J
A H Dunston
Jack Dunston
Milliard Dunston
Tolly Eaton
Herbert Eaton

Ernest Eaton
T^ee Baton
Wm Henry Egerton

Lewis Egerton ,
Jerfe Egerton
Walter Egerton
Joel Egerton.^Jas' -Ellis f .

Charlie Epjs
Charlie Epp>-vr
Robt Evans
Nathan F. Fogg
Ernest Foster
T B Foster
Thurman Foster
Jesse Foster
Ernest Foster
Nelson Foster
Thedore Forsyth **

L A Fuller
Percy Foster
Ossle Foster
Herbert Gallatin
Tollie Gay
Eunice Gay
Albert Gill
Willie Gill
Plummer Green
Tollie Green
Leslie Green
Jere Green
Charlie Green
Joe Green
Paul Harris
Wm Harris
Omega Harris
Garland Harris
Frank Harris
Ballard Hayes
Henry Hayes
Haywood Hawkins
Willie Hawkins
Walter 'Hawkins
Jim HlHiard
Edw Hllliard
Tollie HtU
Willie Rill
Mack Higgs
Dudly Jackson
Thomas Jackson
Johnnie Jones
Sandy Jones
Arthur Johnson
Early Johnson
Willie Johnson
Jesse Johnson
Toney Johnson
Willie J Johnson
Thos Johnson
James Johnson
Ghaney Kelly
W B Kelly
Moses Kelly

Herbert Kearhey
Thomas Kearney
Roman Ktftg

Bill King
Ramon Lewis
Mack Lewis
Haywood Lewis
Annie Littlejohn
Frances Loyd
Herbert Littlejohn
£^d Lee Littlejohn
J N Malone
Wm Madison
Mack Mann
Ellis Mann
Wallle May
Aloui Mays
Roger Macon
Ramond Mauley
Walter Mitchiner
Jim Mitchiner
Vance Mitchell
John Mitchell

BETTER
DEAD

Life is a burden when the body
is racked with pain. Everything
worries and the victim becomes
despondent and downhearted. To
bring back the sunshine take

The national remedy of Holland for over
200 years; it is an enemy of all pains re-

Bulling from kidney, liver and uric -add
troubles. All druggists, three sizes.
Look for tko bubo Cold Modal oe .?«?

and tcctpt bo lmit«>toa

HMMard Mitchell 5.30George Morris c .»ft
Harvey Mo5Pe 4.63-Jim Moore K\»|v
Walter Mitchell /co
Joe McDowell 5*30Geo Thos McKnlght 3 cft
Ellis McKnight r ©,
Willie McKnlght 53JLonnle McKnlght . 5*3qMathew McKnlght I . 4 ^qEther Nicholson 5
Melvln Nicholson 435Tom Owen 5 30Hubert Person 3 g0Dick Person c'on
Killiard Perry JlGeorge Perry 5;30Herman Perry g 4qArthur Perry
Richd Perry Jr
Percy Perry

5.30
5.30
5.S8. ^ 0.35Sol Ferry Sr 7 1.94Wesley Perry 5.81Phil Perry 4.40Otho Pettiford 5.30Rev G C Pollard 6.87Jno H Peterson 4.70Charlie Roberts 4.40Willie Ruffln 4 5.30Arthur Ruffin 5.30Charlie Roberson . 3.80Mat Scott 5.30Joe) Sills . 5.81Jordan Sills 5.81Henry Spivey 5.30Ernest Speed 6.77John Strickland 5.38A1 B Strickland 5.86Charlie Stone 5.30John Spivey 4.70Jqe-Aummony 3.80Wm Terrell

. 4.53Witt Terrell 5.08
Jasper Thomas 5.88
Percy Thomas 5.88Ben Thomas 5.81Edgar Thomas 5.30James Thomas » 3.80
Wm Thomas 3.80Macon Ward » 5.^0Krnoot Wullioi* 6.88Cleveland Wadreck 5;o8-Cornelim-WfrHley- ^Wesley Whitaker 5.30Worth Wllaon -fr.M-Henry Wilkins 4.70PTiil Williams 3.80Rufus Williams 5.81ioihe* Williamson 5.30Willie W Williams 5.81Marie-Williams 1T87~
Sandy Williams 5301"
Baldy Williams 5.81
Baldy Williams Sr 1.55
Bunker Williams 6.58
Jno H Williams 8.43Garfield Williams % 5.77Robt Williams 5.30
Johnnie R Williams 3.80
Joe Williams 5.81
Charlie Williams .88I JnoVWoodard 3.80Dave Wright 4.40Jesse W Wright 4.4JLBennie Williamson 3.80Jas Williamson 3.80George Williams 4. IKAtkins Williams 3.80Bud Wright 3.80Ollie Williams 4.95
George Williams 4.18James Williams - 3.80John Williams 1 4.18Willie Williams 3.80Ed Williams 4.13June Yarboro 4.18Alvis Yarboro 5.22P.hil Yarboro 5.81Phil Yarboro 6.-20R. W. Yarboro . 4.02Junius Yarboro 7.17Tom Young 3.80

$1 578 63Total of all Townships $4,375.71
Just before putting the aboveIn the forms, names from thejvartous townships, which Had'been paid were taken out byrequest of H. A. Kearney am¬
ounting to 416.89
Net Total

f $3,958.82

You Do More Work, *
Yon ere more ambitious and you jet moreenjoyment out of everything when yourblood Is in good condition. Impurities inthe blood have a very depressing effect onthe system, causing weakness, laziness,nervousness and slckneaa.GROVE'S TASTELESS Chill TONIC1IHUIUI LIIUllJ uuu I IM- -

and Enriching the Blood.Ha strengthening, btvlgmeiing eaecuaeeliuW It Mlflgl calnr to the Lheoha awd howIt improves the appetite, you yi II thenappreciate its true tonic value.
(MOVE'S TASTELESS Chill TONIfiis not a patent medicine, it is simplerIRON and QUININE suspended in Syrup.So pleasant even children like it. Theblood needs Quinine to Purity It and IRONto Enrich It These reliable tonic prop¬erties never (all to drive out impurities inthe blood.
The Strength-Creating Power, of GROVE'STASTELESS Chill TONIC haa made Itthe favorite tonic In thouaandaiilJxniee.More than thirty-Ave yean «go, folkswould ride a long distance to get CROVE'9"TASTELESS Chill TONIC *hen amember of their family had Malaria orneeded a body-bulidtng. strength-givingtoalc. . The formula la Just the same to¬day, and you can get It from any dragator» 60c per bottle. * £


